PARENTS’ COMMITTEE MEETING
THURSDAY, MARCH 11,2021
7:00 p.M., ONLINE (Zoom)

Time
6:45 - 7:00

(7.00)

3

15

10

10

(8.00) 10
45

(9:00)

AGENDA

Please login to assist us in starting on time.

1.

2.

Call to Order

Word from the Chair
Approval of the Agenda
Approval of the Minutes

EPCA: Who We Are and How We Represent You
Presented by: Katherine Korakakis, EPCA President

Correspondence

Questions from the Public

Communications

Business Arising
9.1. Covid-19 & General Update from Administration
9.2. Ad hoc Subcommittees

9.2.1.Environmental Subcommittee Resolution
9.2.2.Budget Consultation Subcommittee

10. New Business

10.1. 2022-2023 School Calendar Options
10.2. Breakout Discussion - CAQ Government Restrictions on Minorities

11. Varia

12. Adjournment



