PARENTS' COMMITTEE MEETING THURSDAY, MARCH 11, 2021 7:00 P.M., ONLINE (ZOOM)

AGENDA

	AGENDA
Time 6:45 – 7:00	Please login to assist us in starting on time.
(7.00)	1. Call to Order
3	2. Word from the Chair
2	3. Approval of the Agenda
5	4. Approval of the Minutes
15	5. EPCA: Who We Are and How We Represent You Presented by: Katherine Korakakis, EPCA President
5	6. Correspondence
5	7. Questions from the Public
3	8. Communications
10 10 2	9. Business Arising 9.1. Covid-19 & General Update from Administration 9.2. Ad hoc Subcommittees 9.2.1.Environmental Subcommittee Resolution 9.2.2.Budget Consultation Subcommittee
(8.00) 10 45	10. New Business 10.1. 2022-2023 School Calendar Options 10.2. Breakout Discussion - CAQ Government Restrictions on Minorities
5	11. Varia
(9:00)	12. Adjournment

